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Love song by Adele

Whenever I'm (1) 2) you

You make me feel (3) lam (4) again
(5) I'm (6) with you

You make me feel (7) | am young again

Whenever I'm alone with you

You make me feel (8) I am fun again

9) far away | will always love you

(20) (11) | stay | will (12) (13) you
Whatever words | say | will (14) love you

I (15) always love you

(16) I'm alone with you

You (17) me feel (18) | am free again

(29) I'm alone with you

You make me (20) like | am clean again

However far away | will always love you

However long | (21) | will always love you

(22) words | say | (23) always (24) you
1 (25) always love you

(26) far (27) | will always love you

However long | stay | will always love you

Whatever words | say | will always love you

I'll (28) (29) you

I'll (30) love you
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. Whenever

alone
like

. like
. However
10

. However
. long
always
love

14. always

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

will
Whenever
make

like
Whenever
feel

stay
Whatever
will

24. love

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

will
However
away
always
love
always

Fill in the gaps
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